MGZN.

The power of colour
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El sentido del color con Koncept Cadmiae

with Koncept Cadmiae

Le sens de la couleur avec Koncept Cadmiae

sing and mixing different textures, formats, fini-

shes and colours is one of the prevailing trends in

architecture and design. Colour does more than just
beautify a living space or set it apart. Colour can play a key
role in architectural design. Whites, terracotta shades and
classic greys are now the most popular colours in interior de-
sign, whether the end goal is a revamped classic appearance
or an industrial or mid-century one.

Keeping up to date with the latest trends, in addition to
the needs of architects and designers, only serves to shar-
pen our ingenuity and creativity. This was the driving force
behind the development of KONCEPT CADMIAE: a series
inspired by minimalism, with industrially-influenced textu-

res and subtle nuances and an oxide appearance.

K CADMIAE sparks off a myriad of sensations. Inspired by
metal finishes, it can be used to create settings with a warm
contemporary feel. Its characteristic oxide shine comes in
six different colours: Ambar, Argent, Bronce, Coal, Copper and
Ferro. This modern range of colours has a strong timeless
appeal, able to make a unique stylish impression. Thanks to
the properties of this tile series, the models can be used on
both walls and floors in living spaces of all kinds.

ezclar texturas, formatos, acabados y colores es una tendencia
M imperante en el mundo de la arquitectura y el interiorismo. Con-
cretamente, el color, es necesario mas alla de su poder embellecedor y su
afan por singularizar los espacios; el color puede ser el factor clave en un
disefio arquitectonico. Los blancos, los tonos terracotta o los clasicos grises
se convierten ahora en las tonalidades mas populares a la hora de crear un
espacio; ya sea desde el estilo clasico-renovado hasta el mas industrial o
mid-century.

Es por ello que estar al dia de las tendencias y necesidades de arqui-
tectos, decoradores y diseniadores, agudiza el ingenio y la creatividad. Asi
nace KONCEPT CADMIAE, una serie de inspiracion minimalista repleta de
texturas y matices que emerge de su vocacion técnica e integral y la coordi-
nacion de su maxima sena de identidad: el oxido.

K CADMIAE es un mundo de sensaciones y emociones, un mundo
inspirado en los acabados metalizados que permite crear espacios de gran
actualidad y calidez. Sus caracteristicos brillos oxidados se presentan en
seis tonos: Ambar, Argent, Bronce, Coal, Coppery Ferro - una gama croma-
tica imperecedera, atractiva y contemporanea de caracter unico y elegante.
Una serie de azulejos que, gracias a las prestaciones ceramicas, sirve tanto
para vestir los pavimentos y revestimientos de cualquier estancia.
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e mélange de textures, formats, finitions et couleurs est une tendan-
L ce prédominante dans le monde de I'architecture et de la décoration
d’intérieur. Concretement, la couleur est nécessaire au-dela de son pouvoir
d’embellissement et de sa soif de singulariser les espaces ; la couleur
peut étre le facteur clé dans un design d’architecture. Les blancs, les tons
terracotta ou les classiques gris deviennent aujourd’hui les tonalités les plus
populaires lors de la création d’un espace ; et ce, du style classique-revisité
au style plus industriel ou mid-century.

C’estla raison pour laquelle connaitre les tendances et les besoins
actuels des architectes, décorateurs et décorateurs d’intérieur aiguise
Pesprit et la créativité. C’est ainsi que nait KONCEPT CADMIAE, une série
d’inspiration minimaliste riche en textures et en nuances qui est issue de
sa vocation technique et intégrale et de la coordination de son principal
trait distinctif : 'oxydation.

K CADMIAE est un univers de sensations et d’émotions, un monde ins-
piré des finitions métallisées qui permet de créer des espaces tres actuels et
chaleureux. Ses brillances oxydées caractéristiques sont présentées dans six
tons : Ambar, Argent, Bronce, Coal, Copper el Ferro - une gamme chromatique
impérissable, attrayante et contemporaine a caractere unique et élégant. Une
série de carreaux qui, grace aux prestations céramiques, permet d’habiller

les sols etles murs de m'importe quelle piece.
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K CADMIAE

THE POWER OF COLOUR

A series with minimalist influences, it

is conceived to add strong magnetism
and added value to more discerning
architectural and design projects.

K CADMIAE's industrially-inspired design
stands out for its carefully coordinated
oxide shades.

EL SENTIDO DEL COLOR

Una serie de inspiracion minimalista
que surge para darle valor y fuerzaala
riqueza arquitectonica de los proyectos
mas exigentes. Con vocacion técnica

e integral, este diseno emerge de la
sintonia cromaticay la coordinacion de
su maxima sena de identidad: el dxido.

LE SENS DE LA COULEUR

Une série dinspiration minimaliste qui
nait pour imprimer valeur et force a

la richesse architecturale des projets
les plus exigeants. Avec une vocation
technigue et intégrale, ce design est le
fruit de la syntonie chromatique et de
la coordination de son principal trait
distinctif : loxydation.

K CADMIAE COAL 30x60
K'WOOD DESERT 20x120
KONCEPT NACAR 60x120
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K CADMIAE

SUGGESTIONS / SUGERENCIAS /
SUGGESTIONS

Ambar: CR BELGIO SABLE

Argent: KWOOD LIGHT

Bronce: CR CROMAT MARFIL

Copper: CR PISA GOLD

Ferro: KONCEPT NACAR

K CADMIAE COPPER
ES OMNIA SAND 90x30



MATERIA

KONCEPT K CADMIAE
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DECORSTONE DECORSTONE

—— Luxglass / Gres pc nico rectificadc
—— Decorstone / Gre ec
ARGENT FERRO

K.CADMIAE ARGENT 60x60 M9 17-840-135-1486 DECORSTONE K.CADMIAE FERRO
K.CADMIAE ARGENT 60x120 M32  17-869-135-1486 DECORSTONE K.CADMIAE FERRO
K.CADMIAE ARGENT 30x60 M9 17-450-135-1486 DECORSTONE K.CADMIAE FERRO
Malla K.CADMIAE ARGENT 30x30(7) M43 25-590-135-1486 PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE Malla K.CADMIAE FERRO
K.CADMIAE ARGENT 60x60 M28  50-840-135-1486 LUXGLASS K.CADMIAE FERRO
K.CADMIAE ARGENT 60x120 M40 50-869-135-1486 LUXGLASS K.CADMIAE FERRO
K.CADMIAE ARGENT 30x60 M28  50-450-135-1486 LUXGLASS K.CADMIAE FERRO
Malla K.CADMIAE ARGENT 30x30(7) M43 51-590-135-1486 PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS Malla K.CADMIAE FERRO
COAL

K.CADMIAE COAL 60x60 M9 17-840-298-1486 DECORSTONE

K.CADMIAE COAL 60x120 M32  17-869-298-1486 DECORSTONE

K.CADMIAE COAL 30x60 M9 17-450-298-1486 DECORSTONE

Malla K.CADMIAE COAL 30x30(7) M43 25-590-298-1486 PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE
K.CADMIAE COAL 60x60 M28  50-840-298-1486 LUXGLASS

K.CADMIAE COAL 60x120 M40 50-869-298-1486 LUXGLASS

K.CADMIAE COAL 30x60 M28  50-450-298-1486 LUXGLASS

Malla K.CADMIAE COAL 30x30(7) M43 51-590-298-1486 PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS

40

60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)
60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)

M19
M32
M19
M43
M28
M40
M28
M43

17-840-508-1486
17-869-508-1486
17-450-508-1486
25-590-508-1486
50-840-508-1486
50-869-508-1486
50-450-508-1486
51-590-508-1486

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE
LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS

AMBAR

K.CADMIAE AMBAR
K.CADMIAE AMBAR
K.CADMIAE AMBAR
Malla K.CADMIAE AMBAR
K.CADMIAE AMBAR
K.CADMIAE AMBAR
K.CADMIAE AMBAR
Malla K.CADMIAE AMBAR

COPPER

K.CADMIAE COPPER
K.CADMIAE COPPER
K.CADMIAE COPPER
Malla K.CADMIAE COPPER
K.CADMIAE COPPER
K.CADMIAE COPPER
K.CADMIAE COPPER
Malla K.CADMIAE COPPER

60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)
60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)

60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)
60x60
60x120
30x60
30x30(7)

M19
M32
M19
M43
M28
M40
M28
M43

M19
M32
M19
M43
M28
M40
M28
M43

17-840-126-1486
17-869-126-1486
17-450-126-1486
25-590-126-1486
50-840-126-1486
50-869-126-1486
50-450-126-1486
51-590-126-1486

17-840-287-1486
17-869-287-1486
17-450-287-1486
25-590-287-1486
50-840-287-1486
50-869-287-1486
50-450-287-1486
51-590-287-1486

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE
LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE
LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS
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BRONCE

K.CADMIAE BRONCE 60x60
K.CADMIAE BRONCE §0x120
K.CADMIAE BRONCE 30x60

Malla K.CADMIAE BRONCE ~ 30x30(7)
K.CADMIAE BRONCE 60x60
K.CADMIAE BRONCE 60x120
K.CADMIAE BRONCE 30x60

Malla K.CADMIAE BRONCE 30x30(7)

30x30(7x7)

11,81x11,81"

30x60

11,81x235,62"

60x60

23,62'%23,62"

60x120

23,62'%x47,24

M19
M32
M19
M43
M28
M40
M28
M43

17-840-234-1486
17-869-234-1486
17-450-234-1486
25-590-234-1486
50-840-234-1486
50-869-234-1486
50-450-234-1486
51-590-234-1486

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

DECORSTONE

PZ. ESPECIAL DECORSTONE
LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

LUXGLASS

PZ. ESPECIAL LUXGLASS






